

SPONSORSHIP RECOGNITION





\$5,000 DIAMOND SPONSORSHIP

- >3x6 banner with company logo on stage (option to provide own banner of any size)
- >3x6 barricade banner with company logo
- >Logo placement on competition t-shirts
- >Logo placement with link on gulfcoastmotorcyclerodeo.com
- >Verbal Mention during competition
- >Premium Vendor Space at event
- >FREE Banquet tickets (for 4)
- >FREE Competition t-shirts (for 4)
- >Individual Facebook recognition with logo on Gulf Coast Police Motorcycle Skills Championship page
- >Individual Facebook & Instagram recognition with logo on Dream Day Foundation page



\$2,500 PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP

- >3x6 barricade banner with company logo
- >Logo placement on competition t-shirts
- >Logo placement with link on gulfcoastmotorcyclerodeo.com
- >Vendor Space at event
- >FREE Banquet tickets (for 2)
- >FREE Competition t-shirts (for 2)
- >Individual Facebook Recognition with logo on Gulf Coast Police Motorcycle Skills Championship page

\$1,000 GOLD SPONSORSHIP >3x6 barricade banner with company logo

- >3x0 barricade banner with company logo
- >Logo placement with link on gulfcoastmotorcyclerodeo.com
- >Facebook recognition with other Gold Sponsors on
- Gulf Coast Police Motorcycle Skills Championship page
- > Facebook & Instagram recognition with other Gold
- Sponsors on Dream Day Foundation page



CDONICOD NIANAE

\$500 SILVER SPONSORSHIP

- >Company name on sponsorship barricade banner with other Silver Sponsors
- >Logo placement with link on www.gulfcoastmotorcyclerodeo.com
- >Facebook recognition with other Silver Sponsors on Gulf Coast Police Motorcycle Skills Championship page

BUSINESS NAME (if different) CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE # CONTACT EMAIL	December SCAN ME
Preferred Method of Payment: Check (made payable to Dream Day Foundation and indicate in Memo Line - Gulf Coast Police) Credit Card (use your smartphone to scan the QR code to be directed to our secure online donation page. Please	
choose to designate your funds to Gulf Coast Police Motorcycle Training Competition. Alternatively, you may call our office at 225.754.5700 and we can take your credit card donation over the phone.)	

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO DREAM DAY FOUNDATION

MAILING ADDRESS: 1165 S. Foster Drive Baton Rouge, LA 70806

EMAIL: info@dreamdayfoundation.org